
※1：競技順番は実行委員会で抽選を行いました。

1 千葉県B 8.5 6.1 5.8 -1.0

B22 団体法形  10チーム

決　　勝

No.※1 団体名 主審 副審 副審 場外減点 合計得点 順位

7

(B22 Dantai Hokei)

2

19.4

93.2 -1.0 13.1

21.0 5

8

10

3

6

4

7.5

9.2 7.6 7.3 24.1

5

6

7

8

9

Finland-B

USA

東京城東

Finland-A

東京医科歯科大学

7.9 6.5 4.5

2 Finland-C 6.5 4.4

6.63 新潟県 8.1 6.3

4 千葉県A

優勝

東京大学

２位

千葉県A

３位

東京城東

8.8 6.4 6.5

18.9

4.5

23.2

20.7

21.7

6.1 4.0 2.4 -8.0

8.7 7.1 7.4

8.9 5.8 6.0

10 東京大学 9.3 8.3 125.1


