## B22団体法形 10チーム (B22 Dantai Hokei)

決 勝								
No. <sup>**1</sup>	団体名	主審	副審	副審	場外減点	合計得点	順位	
1	千葉県B	8.5	6.1	5.8	-1.0	19.4	7	
2	Finland-C	6.5	4.4	3.2	-1.0	13.1	9	
3	新潟県	8.1	6.3	6.6		21.0	5	
4	千葉県A	9.2	7.6	7.3		24.1	2	
5	Finland-B	7.9	6.5	4.5		18.9	8	
6	USA	6.1	4.0	2.4	-8.0	4.5	10	
7	東京城東	8.7	7.1	7.4		23.2	3	
8	Finland-A	8.9	5.8	6.0		20.7	6	
9	東京医科歯科大学	8.8	6.4	6.5		21.7	4	
10	東京大学	9.3	8.3	7.5		25.1	1	

※1:競技順番は実行委員会で抽選を行いました。

優勝	2位	3位		
東京大学	千葉県A	東京城東		